AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRICS, CA CHAPTER 3'S 13TH ANNUAL READ & ROMP **SATURDAY, APRIL 13, 2024**

KID VENTURES-2865 SIMS ROAD, 92106



Help us raise \$20,000 for early childhood literacy!

Reach Out and Read San Diego prepares San Diego's youngest children to succeed in school by partnering with doctors to prescribe books and encourage families to read together.

Join us from 9:00am-12:00pm for a morning of family fun, at San Diego's historic Liberty Station with live music, crafts and activities, story times and MORE. Make sure to check out the Opportunity Drawing in support of Reach Out and Read San Diego.

Come enjoy a fun day out and help get more books into the hands of San Diego's children!







All fundraiser proceeds benefit AAP-CA3's early childhood literacy efforts, via Reach Out and Read San Diego. The event will follow all San Diego County health guidelines.

9AM-12PM



a program of



Read & Romp Organizational Sponsor Benefits

Storybook Sponsor: \$5,000

- Hourly recognition as a Storybook Sponsor by our announcer
- Recognition as a Storybook Sponsor in all event press materials
- Prominent recognition as a Storybook Sponsor at event and in all event materials: invitations, website, newsletter, signage, program/agenda
- Sponsor exhibitor table at event or craft/activity table with personalized easel

Chapter Sponsor: \$2,500

- Recognition as a Chapter Sponsor in all event press materials
- Prominent recognition as a Chapter Sponsor at the event and in all event materials: invitations, website, newsletter, signage, program/agenda
- Sponsor exhibitor table at event or craft/activity table with personalized easel

Classic Sponsor: \$1,500

- Recognition as a Classic Sponsor at the event and in all event materials: invitations, website, newsletter, signage, program/agenda
- Sponsor exhibitor table at event

Best Seller Sponsor: \$500

- Recognition with logo printed on program/agenda cards
- Recognition as a Reach Out and Read supporter on the AAPCA3 website and RORSD newsletter

We welcome donations of any size. Donations under \$500 will receive recognition on the AAPCA3 website.

Individual Sponsor Benefits

Individual Storybook Sponsor: \$1,500

- Recognition on AAPCA3 website, RORSD quarterly newsletter, event advertising and social media
- Recognition on program/agenda cards

Individual Chapter Sponsor: \$1,000

- Recognition on AAPCA3 website, RORSD quarterly newsletter and at event advertising
- Recognition on program/agenda cards

Individual Classic Sponsor: \$500

- Recognition on AAPCA3 website as a sponsor and in the RORSD newsletter
- Recognition on program/agenda cards

Individual Best Selling Supporter: \$250

• Recognition on AAPCA3 website

Any donation is truly appreciated!

AAP-CA3's Read & Romp Sponsorship Confirmation

Sponsor Name (to be listed on materials)	
Contact	Title
Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Phone	Fax
Email	Website

I (We) will be able to support Reach Out and Read San Diego at the following level:

Storybook Sponsor: \$5,000	
Chapter Sponsor: \$2,500	
Classic Sponsor: \$1,500	
Best Seller Sponsor: \$500	
Individual Storybook Sponsor: \$1,500	
Individual Chapter Sponsor: \$1,000	
Individual Classic Sponsor: \$500	
Individual Best Selling Supporter: \$250	

Please make payment online at rorsd.org/donate. Click the Donate Now (via PayPal) button.

Please put RR Sponsor in notes. You may also pay via check or Venmo @aapca3. All checks payable to AAP-CA3, Memo: RORSD RR24

Mail to: AAP-CA3 Attn: RORSD P.O. Box 22212 San Diego, CA 92192-2212



Please note all Sponsor logos must be submitted by Monday, March 11th. Sponsorships cannot be applied to "site funds".

Reach Out and Read San Diego is a program of the San Diego Chapter of the American Academy of Pediatrics (AAP-CA3) a non-profit organization. TAX ID #33-0782521

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!